BST Metal Detectable Cable Ties |  CT1CT* |  V 2.0 July 2022 1
BST Metal Detectable Cable Ties | CT3C*
V 2.0 July 2022
Product Specification Sheet
BST Metal detectable cable ties feature a food safe
metal additive, dispersed evenly and completely
throughout the entire polyamide 6.6 body of the
cable tie. These cable ties have an operating

P Floats in different liquids
P Can be used as part of HACCP and BRC procedures
P Displays due diligence in the prevention of foreign body contamination
DOMIN
IQ
UE D
UTSCHER S
AS
BST Metal Detectable Cable Ties |  CT1CT* |  V 2.0 July 2022 2
BRC Compliant ISO ISO 9001:2015
Colour Blue Detectability Metal Detectable
Temperature Range - 25 + 65 °C Material Polyamide 6.6
Pack Size 100 Commodity Code 39269097
Product and Packaging Information
Safety Certificates / Approvals
CT3C10025MB Dimensions 2.5 x 100mm Pack Weight 0.03kg Tensile Strength 10kg
CT3C15036MB Dimensions 3.6 x 150mm Pack Weight 0.06kg Tensile Strength 18kg
CT3C20046MB Dimensions 4.6 x 200mm Pack Weight 0.13kg Tensile Strength 25kg
CT3C28546MB Dimensions 4.6 x 285mm Pack Weight 0.17kg Tensile Strength 25kg
CT3C38546MB Dimensions 4.6 x 385mm Pack Weight 0.28kg Tensile Strength 25kg
CT3C36075MB Dimensions 7.6 x 360mm Pack Weight 0.31kg Tensile Strength 60kg
DOMIN
IQ
UE D
UTSCHER S